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FLAME RETARDANT
RIBBON FIBER COATING

Optical Fiber FR Typed Silicone 
(White)

Structure - Single Color

PERFORMANCE CONDITION PERFORMANCE

Flame Retardent Ribbon Fiber Coating

Flame Test UL 94 V-0 Pass

Temperature - Humidity 
Aging Test

85O C, 85% RH, 
2000hr

No physical damage
Optical loss change < 0.002 dB/m

Temperature - Humidity 
Cycling Test

-40 to 70O C, up to 80% RH
200 cycles

No physical damage
Optical loss change < 0.003 dB/m

Optical Fiber FR Typed Silicone 
(White)

FR Silicone (Gray)

Structure - Two Colors

•	 Flame retardent on Ribbon Fiber
•	 Space saving inside of module or line card
•	 Improve air flow
•	 Easy cable management
•	 Silicon coating is resisted above 200 degree
•	 Flexible and soft

FEATURES

America
USA EAST 1-888-32-SENKO
USA WEST 1-858-623-3300
TEXAS 1-972-661-9080
Sales-Americas@senko.com

South America
BRAZIL +55-21-3736-7065
Sales-Brazil@senko.com

Asia
HONG KONG +852-2121-0516
SHANGHAI +86-21-5830-4513
SHENZHEN +86-755-2533-4893
Sales-Asia@senko.com

Europe
FRANCE +44 7939364565
Salesfrance@senko.com 
GERMANY +49(0)15117683072
Sales-Germany@senko.com
ITALY +39 338 8919089
Sales-Italy@senko.com
POLAND +44 (0) 7796444488 
Sales-Europe@senko.com

Asia Pacific
AUSTRALIA +61 (0) 3 9755-7922
Sales-Asia-Pacific@senko.com

Middle East North Africa
DUBAI +971 4 8865160
Sales-MENA@senko.com

Japan
TOKYO +81 (0) 3 5825-0911
Sales-Japan@senko.com

SPAIN & PORTUGAL +34 678042829
Sales-Iberia@senko.com
UK +44 (0) 1256 700880
Sales-UK@senko.com  
OTHER +44(0) 1256 700880
Sales-Europe@senko.com


